T520 Series - Polymer, Low ESR
Product Specification
Features
- ESR as low as 6mOhms
- Capacitance values to 1000uF - Long Life 105° C/2000 Hrs
- High Frequency Cap Retention - Stable temperature characteristics
- High Ripple Current Capability - Pb Free/RoHS Compliant & Halogen Free
- Voltage Ratings from 2.5V to 25V - Safe failure mode

DC
Leakage
µA @ 20°C
max/5min
DF% @
20°C
120 Hz
Max
ESR
mΩ @
20°C
100 kHz
Max
Maximum allowable ripple
current (mArms) 100kHz* MSL Reflow Temp ≤260ºC
T520W227M2R5A(1)E025 W/7343-15 220 2.5 55 10 25 2700 3
T520Y157M010A(1)E018 Y/7343-40 150 10 150 10 18 3700 3
T520Y157M010A(1)E025 Y/7343-40 150 10 150 10 25 3100 3
T520D157M010A(1)E015 D/7343-31 150 10 150 10 15 3900 3
T520D157M010A(1)E018 D/7343-31 150 10 150 10 18 3500 3
T520V227/010A(1)E045 V/7343-19 220 10 220 10 45 2000 3
T520T107M2R5A(1)E040 T/3528-12 100 2.5 25 8 40 1600 3
*100KHz to 500KHz, 45 C
Date Code Date Code
22= 22nd week
Case Codes